

## MATERIALE

I.D.: 105546891

Data publicarii 11.11.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.389,67 RON - 3.389,67 RON

Descriere: NEGRESE D35MM FILET NORMAL 5907704419129 100 0,042 4,2 674036 ULEI UNGERE LANT 1L 5949034983376 2 24,3697 48,74 ULEI AMESTEC STILL 0.5L 1 21,0084 21,01 L211608K MANUSA LATEX ELASTICA-8 5903755138835 2 10,9244 21,85 L210509K MANUSA LATEX CU POLIESTER 9 5903755055286 2 5,4622 10,92 L220309K MANUSA NITRIL CU POLIESTER 9 5903755023223 6 5,042 30,25 42912 CONECTORI LEMN D60\*60\*40\*2MM 26 3,3613 87,39 NEGRESE D25MM AUTOFORANT 100 0,042 4,2 SURUB FIXARE CADRU TAMPLARIE 7.5\*72 /100 5949024710647 100 0,6723 67,23 79075 BURGHIU METAL HSS 135 7.5MM 5903755790750 1 10,084 10,08 CUIE STRIATE CU CAP INECAT 3.5\*40 5949024720349 80 0,0672 5,38 DIBLU UNIVERSAL 5\*25MM CU SURUB 3.5\*30 5906675028934 200 0,2521 50,42 70511 BURGHIU BETON BISPIRALAT 5\*110MM 5903755705112 2 7,1429 14,29 SURUB LEMN D3.5\*18MM 1000 0,0252 25,21 649129 ANCORA OTEL 20\*4\*4 10 4,2017 42,02 03432 CONECTORI LEMN D90\*50\*50\*2MM 10 3,3613 33,61 25035 CONECTORI LEMN D60\*60\*25\*2MM 49 1,6807 82,35 77075 BURGHIU METAL HSS 135 7.5MM 5903755770752 1 12,605 12,61 07191 DIBLU TIP T PT GIPS CARTON 5907704429043 50 0,3361 16,81 CANALEX 16\*16MM 8 4,2017 33,61 56445 BUTUC 80MM SIMETRIC 4 CHEI CU AMPRENTA 5952003056445 3 24,3697 73,11 CIMENT HOLCIM 20 KG 1 12,605 12,61 70516 BURGHIU ETON BISPIRALAT SDS PLUS 5\*160MM 5903755705167 2 8,4034 16,81 649195 VINCLU LAT DE IMBINARE LEMN 90\*90\*40\*2 16 2,521 40,34 MOMENT SUPER FIX 80KG BANDA DUBLUADEZIVA D1.5\*19MM 5 19,3277 96,64 5305 MSV MICROFIBRA MAGIC DUO 6422768023413 8 8,4034 67,23 SURUB FIXARE C